2019 High School Summer Program Transportation Schedule

Session1 (7:30-10:30)

Going to Cascade

Route 2

Bothell Everett Hwy @ District Apts.
185th St SE @ 10th Dr. SE

192nd Street @ 13th Ave

Bothell Everett Hwy @ 186th Place SE
Woodside Elementary

Cedarwood Elementary

Jackson High School — by front doors
Cascade High School

Route 10

Madison Elementary

View Ridge Elementary

Lowell Elementary — front of school
6615 Broadway Ave

Cascade High School

Route 5

Gateway Middle School

Puget Park Dr. @ 137th Place SE
132nd St. SE @ Mill Point Apts
19'" Ave SE @ 121° St SE
Monroe Elementary — bus loop
Jefferson Elementary — front of school
Family Tree

112 St SE @ Mirabella Apts
7th Ave SE @ Bruskrud Rd
Cascade High School

Route 6

North Middle School
Hawthorne Elementary
Whittier Elementary
Everett High School
Sequoia

Cascade High School

Questions regarding transportation (425) 385 - 4144

Pick Up

6:23
6:28
6:35
6:41
6:49
6:54
7:10
7:30

6:41
6:49
7:02
7:06
7:20

6:30
6:39
6:45
6:49
6:55
7:03
7:08
7:11
7:14
7:20

6:53
7:02
7:07
7:13
7:18
7:29

Leaving from Cascade

Route 1
Leave Cascade

Jackson High School — by front doors

Cedarwood Elementary
Woodside Elementary

Bothell Everett Hwy @ District Apts.

185th Street SE @ 10th Dr SE

192nd Street @ 13th Ave
186th Place SE

Route 10

Leave Cascade

View Ridge Elementary
Madison Elementary
Lowell Elementary
6615 Broadway Ave

Route 2

Leave Cascade

7th @ Bruskrud

Jefferson Elementary

Family Tree

Monroe Elementary

137th Place SE

Gateway Middle School
132nd St. SE @ Mill Point Apts
19*" Ave SE @ 121° St SE

Route 6

Leave Cascade

Sequoia High School
Everett High School
Whittier Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
North Middle School

Drop Off

10:35
10:50
11:00
11:05
11:17
11:22

11:29
11:35

10:35
10:47
10:54
11:01
11:05

10:35
10:46
10:57
11:04
11:10
11:21
11:29
11:44
11:49

10:35
10:45
10:50
10:57
11:03
11:12



Going to Cascade
Route 5
Gateway Middle School
Puget Park Dr @ 137th Place SE
Penny Creek YMCA
132nd St. SE @ Mill Point Apts
19th Ave SE @ 121st St. SE
Monroe Elementary — bus loop
Jefferson Elementary
Family Tree
112%™ St SE @ 16™ Ave SE
7th Ave SE @ Bruskrud Rd
Cascade High School

Route 10

Madison Elementary

View Ridge Elementary

Lowell Elementary — front of school
6615 Broadway Ave

Cascade High School

Route 13

17716 District Apts

185th St. SE @ 10th Dr. SE

192nd Street @ 13th Ave

Woodside Elementary

Cedarwood Elementary

Jackson High School — front of school
Cascade High School

Route 6

Garfield Elementary
North Middle School
Hawthorne Elementary
Whittier Elementary
Everett High School
Sequoia High School
Cascade High School

Questions regarding transportation (425) 385 - 4144

Session 2 (10:45 -1:30)

Pick Up

9:39
9:48
9:53
9:57
10:02
10:07
10:13
10:17
10:20
10:24
10:29

9:57
10:05
10:17
10:21
10:30

9:24
9:29
9:36
9:47
9:53
10:05
10:30

9:50
9:55
10:03
10:06
10:11
10:18
10:30

Leaving from Cascade
Route 4
Leave Cascade
7th Ave SE @ Bruskrud Rd
1215t St SE @ 19" Ave SE
Jefferson Elementary
Family Tree
Monroe Elementary
132nd St. SE @ Mill Point Apts
Gateway Middle School
Puget Park Dr @ 137th Place SE

Route 10

Leave Cascade

View Ridge Elementary
Madison Elementary
Lowell Elementary
6616 Broadway Ave
80th Street SW

Route 6

Leave Cascade

Jackson High School
Cedarwood Elementary
Woodside Elementary

Bothell Everett Hwy @ District Apts.

185th St SE @ 10th Dr SE
192nd Street @ 13th Ave
186th Place SE

Route 13

Leave Cascade

Sequoia High School
Everett High School
Whittier Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Garfield Elementary

Drop Off

1:35
1:39
1:54
2:06
2:15
2:19
2:27
2:43
2:51

1:35
1:46
1:53
2:00
2:04
2:16

1:35
1.52
2:02
2:08
2:22
2:27
2:35
2:41

1:35
1:49
1:54
2:00
2:04
2:16



