2019 High School Summer Program Transportation Schedule Session 1 (7:30 – 10:30)

Going to Cascade	Pick Up	Leaving from Cascade	Drop Off
Route 2		Route 1	
Bothell Everett Hwy @ District Apts.	6:23	Leave Cascade	10:35
185th St SE @ 10th Dr. SE	6:28	Jackson High School – by front doors	10:50
192nd Street @ 13th Ave	6:35	Cedarwood Elementary	11:00
Bothell Everett Hwy @ 186th Place SE	6:41	Woodside Elementary	11:05
Woodside Elementary	6:49	Bothell Everett Hwy @ District Apts.	11:17
Cedarwood Elementary	6:54	185th Street SE @ 10th Dr SE	11:22
Jackson High School – by front doors	7:10	192nd Street @ 13th Ave	11:29
Cascade High School	7:30	186th Place SE	11:35
Route 10		Route 10	
Madison Elementary	6:41	Leave Cascade	10:35
View Ridge Elementary	6:49	View Ridge Elementary	10:47
Lowell Elementary – front of school	7:02	Madison Elementary	10:54
6615 Broadway Ave	7:06	Lowell Elementary	11:01
Cascade High School	7:20	6615 Broadway Ave	11:05
Route 5		Route 2	
Gateway Middle School	6:30	Leave Cascade	10:35
Puget Park Dr. @ 137th Place SE	6:39	7th @ Bruskrud	10:46
132nd St. SE @ Mill Point Apts	6:45	Jefferson Elementary	10:57
19 th Ave SE @ 121 st St SE	6:49	Family Tree	11:04
Monroe Elementary – bus loop	6:55	Monroe Elementary	11:10
Jefferson Elementary – front of school	7:03	137th Place SE	11:21
Family Tree	7:08	Gateway Middle School	11:29
112 th St SE @ Mirabella Apts	7:11	132nd St. SE @ Mill Point Apts	11:44
7th Ave SE @ Bruskrud Rd	7:14	19 th Ave SE @ 121 st St SE	11:49
Cascade High School	7:20		
Route 6		Route 6	
North Middle School	6:53	Leave Cascade	10:35
Hawthorne Elementary	7:02	Sequoia High School	10:45
Whittier Elementary	7:07	Everett High School	10:50
Everett High School	7:13	Whittier Elementary	10:57
Sequoia	7:18	Hawthorne Elementary	11:03
Cascade High School	7:29	North Middle School	11:12

Questions regarding transportation (425) 385 - 4144

Session 2 (10:45 – 1:30)

Going to Cascade	Pick Up	Leaving from Cascade	Drop Off
Route 5	_	Route 4	-
Gateway Middle School	9:39	Leave Cascade	1:35
Puget Park Dr @ 137th Place SE	9:48	7th Ave SE @ Bruskrud Rd	1:39
Penny Creek YMCA	9:53	121st St SE @ 19th Ave SE	1:54
132nd St. SE @ Mill Point Apts	9:57	Jefferson Elementary	2:06
19th Ave SE @ 121st St. SE	10:02	Family Tree	2:15
Monroe Elementary – bus loop	10:07	Monroe Elementary	2:19
Jefferson Elementary	10:13	, 132nd St. SE @ Mill Point Apts	2:27
Family Tree	10:17	Gateway Middle School	2:43
112 th St SE @ 16 th Ave SE	10:20	Puget Park Dr @ 137th Place SE	2:51
7th Ave SE @ Bruskrud Rd	10:24	ragetrank br @ 137th ridge 32	2.51
Cascade High School	10:29		
Route 10		Route 10	
Madison Elementary	9:57	Leave Cascade	1:35
View Ridge Elementary	10:05	View Ridge Elementary	1:46
Lowell Elementary – front of school	10:17	Madison Elementary	1:53
6615 Broadway Ave	10:21	Lowell Elementary	2:00
Cascade High School	10:30	6616 Broadway Ave	2:04
		80th Street SW	2:16
Route 13		Route 6	
17716 District Apts	9:24	Leave Cascade	1:35
185th St. SE @ 10th Dr. SE	9:29	Jackson High School	1:52
192nd Street @ 13th Ave	9:36	Cedarwood Elementary	2:02
Woodside Elementary	9:47	Woodside Elementary	2:08
Cedarwood Elementary	9:53	Bothell Everett Hwy @ District Apts.	2:22
Jackson High School – front of school	10:05	185th St SE @ 10th Dr SE	2:27
Cascade High School	10:30	192nd Street @ 13th Ave	2:35
		186th Place SE	2:41
Route 6		Route 13	
Garfield Elementary	9:50	Leave Cascade	1:35
North Middle School	9:55	Sequoia High School	1:49
Hawthorne Elementary	10:03	Everett High School	1:54
Whittier Elementary	10:06	Whittier Elementary	2:00
Everett High School	10:11	Hawthorne Elementary	2:04
Sequoia High School	10:18	Garfield Elementary	2:16
Cascade High School	10:30		

Questions regarding transportation (425) 385 - 4144